NET6500 IP ENCODER 2 SERIES
3-YEAR WARRANTY
Convert existing analog CCTV video to digital streams that any VMS can retrieve with the NET6500 IP Encoder 2 Series. The
IP encoder enables sites to view and record footage through the VMS software from analog cameras. With the NET6500,
users will gain the benefits of a network video solution without having to replace current analog equipment and cabling.
Government facilities, casinos, and commercial businesses can leverage this cost-effective approach by converting existing
analog cameras to digital IP feeds. This provides an opportunity to keep existing video security equipment integrated into
the latest IP camera system while allowing security teams to reduce time and costs in the transition.

16-CHANNEL RACK MOUNT [X.X] INCHES
X MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM MODELS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NET6504-AU Rack Mount Encoder 4-CH, AU Power Cord
NET6516-AU Rack Mount Encoder 16-CH, AU Power Cord
NET6504-EU Rack Mount Encoder 4-CH, EU Power Cord
NET6516-EU Rack Mount Encoder 16-CH, EU Power Cord
NET6504-UK Rack Mount Encoder 4-CH, UK Power Cord
NET6516-UK Rack Mount Encoder 16-CH, UK Power Cord
NET6504-US Rack Mount Encoder 4-CH, US Power Cord
NET6516-US Rack Mount Encoder 16-CH, US Power Cord
SUPPORT
Learn more and find additional documentation at pelco.com or email support@pelco.com for specific product support.
Jun 2022  |   | Rev 1
© 2022, Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola
Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. Pelco, the Pelco logo, and other trademarks associated with Pelco products referred to in this publication are trademarks of Pelco,
Inc. or its affiliates. All other product names and services are the property of their respective companies. Product specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.
support@pelco.com  |  pelco.com 5